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201508130002
80890

08/13/2015
10:13:57

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERWO
OD HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20150508000
151180

201508130002
80910

08/13/2015
10:13:59

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERWO
OD HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20131010000
406260

201508130002
80900

08/13/2015
10:13:58

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERWO
OD HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20140425000
123750

201501060000
05150

01/06/2015
10:39:12

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES NOLEN JAMES
C

11 109 Instr
#:20140529000
161380

Lot#:36
Book:11
Pg:109
Sub:JAMESW
OOD THIRD
SECTOR

201501060000
05140

01/06/2015
10:38:06

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
MICHELLE C

9 158 Lot#:62 Book:9
Pg:158
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 17TH
SECTOR

201503260000
95740

03/26/2015
01:41:05

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BUSH JASON 15 53 Instr
#:20140425000
123730

Lot#:30 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:53

201504200001
27290

04/20/2015
01:41:20

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS
LORRAINE
BUTLER

12 94 Instr
#:20140425000
123410

Lot#:5 Blk:3
Book:12 Pg:94

201504150001
20760

04/15/2015
11:03:51

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WELDON
LESLIE

5 130 Instr
#:20140425000
123540

Lot#:3 Book:5
Pg:130
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY LAKE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

201505080001
51010

05/08/2015
09:17:25

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN FIERRO
VICTOR HUGO
ANGUIANO

5 97 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:97
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
THIRD
SECTOR

201505080001
51000

05/08/2015
09:17:24

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN DAVIES
JAMES F

17 107 Lot#:1 Book:17
Pg:107
Sub:ALLAN
ESTATE
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF
PARCEL 2



201505080001
51050

05/08/2015
09:17:29

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN WARREN
DANIEL

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201505080001
51070

05/08/2015
09:17:31

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN BARNES
THOMAS A

8 19 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19

201505080001
51090

05/08/2015
09:17:33

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
ND

5 12 Lot#:22 Book:5
Pg:12
Sub:SPRING
GARDEN
ESTATES
SECTOR TWO

201505080001
51120

05/08/2015
09:17:36

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN REYNOLDS
JOAN K

Lot#:111
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

201505080001
51150

05/08/2015
09:17:39

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN WEIGER
ADAM

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201505080001
51170

05/08/2015
09:17:41

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN DEMARAY C
DREW

9 128 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:128
Sub:ALTADEN
A BEND 4TH
SECTOR RES
AMENDED
MAP

201505080001
51180

05/08/2015
09:17:42

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN HEATHERWO
OD HOLDINGS
LLC

Sub:HEATHER
WOOD GOLF
CLUB

201505080001
51190

05/08/2015
09:17:43

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN MADDOX
VIRGINIA

Other:SEE
INST

201505080001
51200

05/08/2015
09:17:44

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN COCKRELL
ROBERT D

8 44 Lot#:34 Book:8
Pg:44

201505080001
51230

05/08/2015
09:17:47

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN SPIDLE
WALTER H

6 163 Lot#:45 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163

201505080001
51250

05/08/2015
09:17:49

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN SCHOLL
PETER MARC

8 109 Lot#:95 Book:8
Pg:109



201505080001
51260

05/08/2015
09:17:50

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN AUSTIN
KATHERINE
DIANE

7 130 Lot#:106
Book:7 Pg:130

201505080001
51290

05/08/2015
09:17:53

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN REGIONS
BANK

7 145 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:145
Sub:BROKEN
BOW

201505080001
51280

05/08/2015
09:17:52

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN GUSTIN
CARLTON
THOMAS

5 122 Lot#:22 Book:5
Pg:122
Sub:ALTADEN
A SOUTH 1ST
PHASE AND
1ST SECTOR

201505080001
51300

05/08/2015
09:17:54

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN GREEN MARY
ELLEN

8 139 Lot#:68 Book:8
Pg:139

201505080001
51320

05/08/2015
09:17:56

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN DOBBS MELL
JAMES

7 51 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:51
Sub:INDIAN
WOOD
FOREST 1ST
SECTOR

201505110001
54080

05/11/2015
10:12:59

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX
LARRY

Instr
#:20140512000
142260

Other:SEE
INST

201505260001
72720

05/26/2015
12:47:03

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS
JOAN K

Instr
#:20150508000
151120

Lot#:111
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

201505260001
72730

05/26/2015
12:47:04

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SPIDLE
WALTER H

6 163 Instr
#:20150508000
151230

Lot#:45 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163

201505260001
72750

05/26/2015
12:47:06

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
STANFORD L

5 43 Instr
#:20150508000
151310

Lot#:15 Book:5
Pg:43
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 1ST
SECTOR


