Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508130002 80890	08/13/2015 10:13:57	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERWO OD HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20150508000 151180	
201508130002 80910	08/13/2015 10:13:59	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERWO OD HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20131010000 406260	
201508130002 80900	08/13/2015 10:13:58	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERWO OD HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20140425000 123750	
201501060000 05150	01/06/2015 10:39:12	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLEN JAMES C			11	109	Instr #:20140529000 161380	Lot#:36 Book:11 Pg:109 Sub:JAMESW OOD THIRD SECTOR
201501060000 05140	01/06/2015 10:38:06	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS MICHELLE C			9	158		Lot#:62 Book:9 Pg:158 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 17TH SECTOR
201503260000 95740	03/26/2015 01:41:05	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH JASON			15	53	Instr #:20140425000 123730	Lot#:30 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:53
201504200001 27290	04/20/2015 01:41:20	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS LORRAINE BUTLER			12	94	Instr #:20140425000 123410	Lot#:5 Blk:3 Book:12 Pg:94
201504150001 20760	04/15/2015 11:03:51	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON LESLIE			5	130	Instr #:20140425000 123540	Lot#:3 Book:5 Pg:130 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY LAKE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
201505080001 51010	05/08/2015 09:17:25	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	FIERRO VICTOR HUGO ANGUIANO			5	97		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:97 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY THIRD SECTOR
201505080001 51000	05/08/2015 09:17:24	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	DAVIES JAMES F			17	107		Lot#:1 Book:17 Pg:107 Sub:ALLAN ESTATE RESUBDIVISI ON OF PARCEL 2

	1								
201505080001 51050	05/08/2015 09:17:29	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	WARREN DANIEL				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201505080001 51070	05/08/2015 09:17:31	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	BARNES THOMAS A		8	19	Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19
201505080001 51090	05/08/2015 09:17:33	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION ND		5	12	Lot#:22 Book:5 Pg:12 Sub:SPRING GARDEN ESTATES SECTOR TWO
201505080001 51120	05/08/2015 09:17:36	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	REYNOLDS JOAN K				Lot#:111 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
201505080001 51150	05/08/2015 09:17:39	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	WEIGER ADAM				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201505080001 51170	05/08/2015 09:17:41	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	DEMARAY C DREW		9	128	Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:128 Sub:ALTADEN A BEND 4TH SECTOR RES AMENDED MAP
201505080001 51180	05/08/2015 09:17:42	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	HEATHERWO OD HOLDINGS LLC				Sub:HEATHER WOOD GOLF CLUB
201505080001 51190	05/08/2015 09:17:43	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	MADDOX VIRGINIA				Other:SEE INST
201505080001 51200	05/08/2015 09:17:44	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	COCKRELL ROBERT D		8	44	Lot#:34 Book:8 Pg:44
201505080001 51230	05/08/2015 09:17:47	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	SPIDLE WALTER H		6	163	Lot#:45 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163
201505080001 51250	05/08/2015 09:17:49	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	SCHOLL PETER MARC		8	109	Lot#:95 Book:8 Pg:109

201505080001 51260	05/08/2015 09:17:50	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	AUSTIN KATHERINE DIANE		7	130		Lot#:106 Book:7 Pg:130
201505080001 51290	05/08/2015 09:17:53	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	REGIONS BANK		7	145		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:145 Sub:BROKEN BOW
201505080001 51280	05/08/2015 09:17:52	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	GUSTIN CARLTON THOMAS		5	122		Lot#:22 Book:5 Pg:122 Sub:ALTADEN A SOUTH 1ST PHASE AND 1ST SECTOR
201505080001 51300	05/08/2015 09:17:54	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	GREEN MARY ELLEN		8	139		Lot#:68 Book:8 Pg:139
201505080001 51320	05/08/2015 09:17:56	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	DOBBS MELL JAMES		7	51		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:51 Sub:INDIAN WOOD FOREST 1ST SECTOR
201505110001 54080	05/11/2015 10:12:59	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX LARRY				Instr #:20140512000 142260	Other:SEE INST
201505260001 72720	05/26/2015 12:47:03	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS JOAN K				151120	Lot#:111 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
201505260001 72730	05/26/2015 12:47:04	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SPIDLE WALTER H		6	163	Instr #:20150508000 151230	Lot#:45 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163
201505260001 72750	05/26/2015 12:47:06	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH STANFORD L		5	43	Instr #:20150508000 151310	Lot#:15 Book:5 Pg:43 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 1ST SECTOR